
Residential Closed Residential - Single Family Residence 1448124 $63,000

Addr: 3634 Taylor Blvd, Louisville, KY 40215
Area: 01-Dtwn Old Louisville/Shively/West Lou
Sub Area: A
Disclosure: Yes
Basement: None
City Tax: 0
Deed Bk: 10520
Block: 0

TptLivArea: 1,800
County: Jefferson
Pg #: 0701
Lot: 0

AG Finished: 1,800
List Price/SqFt: 36.11
BedRms: 2
Baths: 2
Full/Half: 2/0
Age: 111
Style: 2 Story
Parking: Driveway
County Tax: 0
Stories: 2
Sold Price: 63,000

Directions: Watterson to Taylor Blvd to Duplex on left.
Downstairs rents at $546.00 through May 2017 section 8. Upstairs rents at $475.00 through march 2017.

Residential Closed Residential - Single Family Residence 1477340 $39,000

Addr: 1415 Longfield Ave, Louisville,
KY 40215

Area: 01-Dtwn Old Louisville/Shively/
West Lou

Sub Area: A
Disclosure:Yes
Const Stat:Construction Complete
Basement: None
City Tax: 0
Deed Bk: 9875
Block: 064C

TptLivArea: 800
County: Jefferson
Foundation:Concrete Blk; Crawl Space; Poured

Concrete
Pg #: 0716
Lot: 0053

AG
Finished:

800

List Price/
SqFt:

56.13

BedRms: 2
Baths: 1
Full/Half: 1/0
Age: 92
Style: Shotgun
Parking: Off-Street Parking; Entry Rear;

Driveway
County Tax: 0
Stories: 1
Sold Price: 39,000

Directions: Taylor Blvd to street.
Great opportunity for investor or home buyer. This home has been well-maintained and is in move-in-condition. It features 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, a covered front porch,
off street parking, and a large rear deck overlooking a fenced backyard. Don't miss out on this one! Call today for a private showing.

Residential Closed Residential - Single Family Residence 1485717 $42,500

Addr: 1115 Beecher St, Louisville, KY 40215
Area: 01-Dtwn Old Louisville/Shively/West

Lou
Sub Area: A
Disclosure:No
Basement: None
City Tax: 0
Deed Bk: W0504
Block: 052G

TptLivArea: 1,057
County: Jefferson
Foundation:Crawl

Space
Pg #: 0943
Lot: 0109

AG Finished: 1,057
List Price/
SqFt:

44.94

BedRms: 3
Baths: 1
Full/Half: 1/0
Age: 70
Style: 1 Story
Parking: 1 Car Carport; Attached; See Remarks;

Driveway
County Tax: .013
Stories: 1
Sold Price: 42,500

Directions: Southern Parkway to Florence to Taylor Blvd to Street (Property across the Street from Park)
Excellent investment property or addition to rental portfolio. Well-laid out 3 BR Home w/ Hardwood Floors, directly across the street from Park. Large Living Room w/
cool archway Opens to Dining Room. Large Eat-In Kitchen. All Vinyl Replacement Windows. Attached Carport + Driveway. Additional Expansion potential in
Unfinished, Floored Attic (currently only accessible via pull-down staircase). Needs Paint & Cosmetics. Sold “As Is”. Currently Rented for $400/ Mo, on a Mo-to-Mo
basis to Long Term tenant.
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Residential Closed Residential - Single Family Residence 1465568 $96,500

Addr: 4045 Glenhurst Ave, Louisville, KY
40216

Municipality:Shively
Area: 01-Dtwn Old Louisville/Shively/West

Lou
Sub Area: A
Disclosure: Yes
Const Stat: Construction Complete
Basement: None
City Tax: 0.2
Deed Bk: 10550
Block: 1164

TptLivArea: 1,490
County: Jefferson
School
District:

Jefferson

Foundation: Crawl
Space

Pg #: 0172
Lot: 0052

AG Finished: 1,490
List Price/
SqFt:

66.78

BedRms: 3
Baths: 2
Full/Half: 2/0
Age: 64
Style: Ranch
Parking: 3 Car Carport; Attached; Entry Side;

Driveway
County Tax: 1.0
Stories: 1
Sold Price: 96,500

Directions: Dixie Hwy to Crums Lane to right onto Glenhurst Ave
Welcome Home to Your New Home....this 4 Bedroom, 2 FULL Bath Home is much larger than it appears. Cared for, loved & improved over the years. Recent Remodel
includes New Kitchen, New Carpet, Flooring, Drywall, New Bath, Large Family/Bonus Room w/Bar, Refinished Hardwood Floors, HUGE Master Bedroom, Private
Backyard Patio, HUGE Corner Lot, Large Driveway w/ 3-4 Car Carport, Great Street & walking distance to Butler Magnet HS! This Home is MOVE IN READY for YOU
-(CLICK on PHOTOS for MANY MORE) - Why rent, when payments could actually be cheaper to OWN??? 1st Time Homebuyer, FHA, VA & other Numerous loan
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